Capacity 44Ltr
Display LCD
Power Microwave: 900W | Grill: 1100W | Convection: 2400
Colour Stainless Steel
Dimensions H454 W595 D568mm
Turn Table Size 406mm Metal Turntable
Net/Gross Weight 37kg/39kg
Guarantee 2 Year Parts and Labour Guarantee
3D Hot Air System*
2400W Convection Oven
Defrost Setting
Auto Cooking Programmes
Stainless Steel Cavity
Pull Door Down
Specification
LAUNDRY - DISHWASHING - COOKING - COOLING MWBIC90044
Combi-Microwave
T: 03333 234 473 E: customerservices@montpellier-appliances.com
Montpellier Domestic Appliances Ltd, Unit 1, Tewkesbury Retail Park,
Tewkesbury, Gloucestershire  GL20 8JU
© Copyright Montpellier Domestic Appliances Ltd. 2017, all rights reserved. E&OE.
ACROSS ALL OUR MODELS
YEAR
GUARANTEE
PARTS &  LABOUR
* The 3D Hot Air System helps miantain an even temperature throughout the
oven as the heat is circulated evenly.
** Please note, this product cannot be connected to a 13AMP plug
(total load 3350W)
600mm
560+8550mm
min100
45
0m
m
+2
Ventelation
area in the
base min.250cm2
Back
panels
Open
Ventelation
openings behind,
base min.250cm2
Ventalation grid
Cupboard feet
min100